
WIRE SHELF CAVITY ASSEMBLY WITH / WITHOUT CATALYTIC PANEL 
OPTIONAL :   DOUBLE TELESCOPIC RAILS (R / L)

WIRE SHELF CAVITY ASSEMBLY WITH / WITHOUT CATALYTIC PANEL 
OPTIONAL :   TELESCOPIC RAIL (R / L)

WIRE SHELF CAVITY ASSEMBLY WITH / WITHOUT CATALYTIC PANEL
(OPTIONAL)

EXPLODED VIEW - BUILT- IN OVEN ASSEMBLY 14 03 2011
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TURNSPIT(OPTIONAL)

TOP AND GRILL HEATING ELEMENT  
          (OPTIONAL)

TRAYS & GRID 
 (OPTIONAL)

DEEP TRAY GRID
   (OPTIONAL)

TRAY SET FOR GRID (POSITION NO : 265)
       (OPTIONAL)

EXPLODED VIEW - BUILT- IN OVEN ASSEMBLY 04 02 2011

RING HEATING ELEMENT WITH FAN
           (OPTIONAL)

(FAN COVER/ FAN IMPELLER ( 6 WINGS ) / FAN MOTOR) 
                 (OPTIONAL)

   GRID 
 (OPTIONAL)

LOCKED

W. TELESCOPIC RAIL

GLASS TRAY (OPTIONAL)
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EXPLODED VIEW - BUILT- IN OVEN ASSEMBLY 14 03 2011

"The exploded views given in this document are generic.  They include all possible versions of the product. 
For specific part codes, please refer to the bom list of regarding model."
 



OVEN DOOR HANDLES (OPTIONAL)

OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY (OUTER  & INNER)
        (POSITION NO 378)

FLAT OVEN DOOR WITH FULL GLASS STRUCTURE  (POSITION NO 377)
                       (OPTIONAL)

OVEN DOOR OUTER GLASS
ASSEMBLY WITH 
INOX ADD-ON TYPES
    (OPTIONAL)

INTERVAL GLASS
  (OPTIONAL)

OVEN DOOR TOP PANEL PARTS
        (OPTIONAL)

HANDLE ASSEMBLY GROUP
(POSITION NO 49)
(OPTIONAL)

EXPLODED VIEW - OVEN DOOR OUTER GLASS ASSEMBLY

*Metal frames on outer glass, handle types, handle taps and brackets are optional. Your cooker may be different cosmetically.
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MECHANIC TIMER
   (OPTIONAL)

DIGITAL TIMER
   (OPTIONAL)

ANALOG TIMER
   (OPTIONAL)

GLASS CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY  (OPTIONAL)

GLASS CONTROL PANELS
   (OPTIONAL)

METAL CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY

KNOBS (OPTIONAL)

GLASS CONTROL PANELS WITH
 INOX ADD-ONS   (OPTIONAL)

EXPLODED VIEW - CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 03 05 2010

ELECTRONIC TIMERED GLASS CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY
               (OPTIONAL)

OVEN ELECTRONIC CONTROL GROUP
    (POSITION NO 381)

TOUCH CONTROLED GLASS CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY
               (OPTIONAL)
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03 05 2010



ELLIPSE ARC D PROFILE ARC METALUX

HANDLES WITHOUT TAP & BRACKET

OVEN DOOR HANDLES (OPTIONAL)

            FLAT QUADRANGLE 
( ONLY FOR FS/ NEW G/ BUILT-IN - OPTIONAL ) ARC TUBE

FLAT SLICE TRIO

HANDLES WITH TAP & BRACKET

08 02 2011

D PROFILE ARC,ELECTROLUX
( ONLY FOR FS - OPTIONAL )

          FNP
( ONLY FOR BUILT-IN - OPTIONAL )

ARC QUADRANGLE               3D QUADRANGLE
( ONLY FOR FS/ NEW G/ BUILT-IN - OPTIONAL )

   NO FAN TYPE
( ONLY FOR BUILT-IN - OPTIONAL )

HANDLES WITH BRACKET HANDLES WITH TUNNEL TAP

CURVED QUADRANGLE

RUSTIC

RIGHT

LEFT

RIGHT

LEFT

RIGHT

LEFT

RIGHT

LEFT

RIGHT

LEFT

LEFT

RIGHT

56 56

56

56
56

56

30255

56

30255

56

146

204

55

56

302

204

302

56

55

204

204

55

56

302

204

55

56

302

204

204

302

56

55

204

56



ALFA GAMA ZETA
DELTA RINGDELTA

TRIO

KNOBS ( ONLY FOR BUILT-IN - OPTIONAL )

05 04 2011

ECLIPSE BIG MACRORUSTIC RISUS SMALL MACRO

VESTA

CANDY

SIGMA (SMALL)

JANNU NORD GAMA RING

SPECTRUMECLIPSE RING RIMO ANTERO

EPSILONOMEGA

POP-IN
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